
Shows Results By Earnings

K Grimes

All RidersLVCHA July Show #2
South Point Equestrian Center Las Vegas, NV 8/1/201307/25/2013Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
One Time Choice J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt LLC 76 $1559.20Chubby Turner

Purr N Cat David House 74 $1169.40Gaylon Wells

Spooked By A Cat Carol Anderson Ward 73 $779.60Jason Taylor

Gunna Getcha Theresa Gillock 72.5 $389.80Cookie Banuelos

Mississippi Cat Vick Etheridge 72 $0.00Josh Dozier

Scatter Jean Metzler 71 $0.00Ben Neasham

Im Catman Dave & Beverly Behnen 70 $0.00Kelly Graham

Order Mia Smoothie Joe & Stacey Robinson 69 $0.00Casey Crouch

Itawtathenapuddycat Michelle LeMaster 69 $0.00Mike Wood

Classy Little Pepto Kate Banuelos 60 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Allota Play Time Jack & Sherry Cowan 0 $0.00Ryan Else

This Isa Stray Cat Ron & Sara Malone 0 $0.00Scott Weis

Lil Dusty Lola Coyote Rock Ranch 0 $0.00Russ Westfall

Lil Dulce Lu Carol Anderson Ward 0 $0.00Jason Taylor

Class Total $3898.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Just As Reckless Russ & Janet Westfall 74 $1345.61Janet Westfall

Smartest Peanut Yet Russ & Janet Westfall 73 $944.79Brandon Westfall

Lil Dulce Lu Carol Anderson Ward 72.5 $572.60Carol Ward

Smooth AsA Zee Mary Jo Milner 72 $0.00Mary Jo Milner

Itawtathenapuddycat Michelle LeMaster 71 $0.00Michelle LeMaster

JaeBars Angel Kate Banuelos 70 $0.00Kate Banuelos

Beaters Cd Mary Behrens 64 $0.00Mary Behrens

Sanjo Royal Terry & Stephanie Larrabee 0 $0.00Stephanie Larrabee

Montanas Cougar J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt LLC 0 $0.00Constance Jaeggi

Class Total $2863.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Catsblue Boon Terry Randall 74 $1260.56Terry Randall

CDs Lucky Gal Frank  Harrison 73.5 $1035.46Frank Harrison

This Isa Stray Cat Ron & Sara Malone 73 $630.28Ron Malone

CD Headlight Jill Roth 73 $630.28Jill Roth

ML Pepto Cat Terry & Catherine Pigg 72.5 $405.18Terry Pigg

Smart Lookin Cat Mark & Rebecca Pine 72 $270.12Rebecca Pine

Lena Rey Zack KT Ranch, LLC 72 $270.12Kathy Bro

Lil Deuces Wild Geordy Wise 71.5 $0.00Geordy Wise

Beaters Cd Mary Behrens 71 $0.00Mary Behrens

Smart Bobby Rey Bonnie Harmon 71 $0.00Bonnie Harmon

Smooth and Catty Lloyd  Godlis 71 $0.00Lloyd Godlis

Peps Smart Twist Dedee Mcwhorter 70 $0.00Dedee Mcwhorter

SVR Simply Smart Will & Heather Fonte 70 $0.00Heather Fonte

LizzysGotASweetheart Vince & Julie McBurney 70 $0.00Vince Mcburney

His Reyflection Tony & Susan Piattelli 70 $0.00Susan Piattelli

Ricochets Jewel Melvin Reynolds 69 $0.00Melvin Reynolds

Smart Little Nus Sally Nakasawa 68 $0.00Sally Nakasawa

High Brow Doll (p) Ricky Brown 67 $0.00Ricky Brown

Cee No Color Here Debi Fesler 65 $0.00Debi Fesler
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Smart Lil Outlaw Brian & Linda Butlin 65 $0.00Brian Butlin

Playboy Boonsmaid Tracey Rolofson 65 $0.00Tracey Rolofson

Young Lust Marjie Massaglia 64 $0.00Marjorie Massaglia

Flos Little Cat Ron & Vickie Mullins 63 $0.00Vickie Mullins

Reyd Brian & Linda Butlin 60 $0.00Linda Butlin

Miss Red Hot Mister Samantha Biller 60 $0.00Samantha Biller

Order Mia Smoothie Joe & Stacey Robinson 0 $0.00Joe Robinson

Zack and Blue Parri & Jerry Longworth 0 $0.00Parri Longworth

High Style Royal Eddie Patterson 0 $0.00Eddie Patterson

CR Olena Jim Toomey 0 $0.00Jim Toomey

Class Total $4502.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Smartys Man Ed & Shelly  Wold 74 $455.40Shelley Wold

Catlight Annette May 73 $364.32Annette May

Madonna Blue Ashlyn Rossa 72.5 $273.24Ashlyn Rossa

Wee Little CD Tony & Susan Piattelli 72 $159.39Tony Piattelli

Scootin Lil Mate Cindy Stefka 72 $159.39John Stefka

TR Cool Rey Ryan & Stormy Else 71.5 $106.26Stormy Else

Mickey Mouth Allan Montgomery 71 $0.00Allan Montgomery

Traval Play Gerald Dorros 70 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Peps Smart Twist Dedee Mcwhorter 70 $0.00Dedee Mcwhorter

Lizzys Lil Player Gowdy Farms, Ltd 70 $0.00Gordon Gowdy

Miss Pepnic Christopher & Jake Brennan 69 $0.00Jake Brennan

Spooky Pepto Idazona Performance Horses 69 $0.00Mark Whitcomb

Joes Midnight Son Gail Costello 68 $0.00Gail Costello

Chulas Primetime Tracie Anderson 68 $0.00Tracie Anderson

Smokin Zone Parri & Jerry Longworth 67 $0.00Jerry Longworth

Malibu Maxx John  Primasing 63 $0.00John Primasing

Cindys Starlight Tracey Teixeira 60 $0.00Tracey Teixeira

Paradox Dual Cat G Rose Johnson 60 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Heavens Smoakerina Katie Baber 0 $0.00Katie Baber

Truckin A Lil Doobie Ed & Shelly  Wold 0 $0.00Ed Wold

Time To Swing Amber Allen 0 $0.00Amber Allen

DB Stylish Kitty KT Ranch, LLC 0 $0.00Todd Bro

Class Total $1518.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 Amateur
Chulas Cheerleader Christopher & Jake Brennan 73 $560.28Christopher Brennan

Mickey Mouth Allan Montgomery 72.5 $460.23Allan Montgomery

Smartys Man Ed & Shelly  Wold 72 $280.14Shelley Wold

Haidas CD  Same 0 72 $280.14Cliff Dronet

Mates Lucky Star Jacque Accomazzo 71.5 $160.08Jacque Accomazzo

Skeetin Pepto Jayme Moffatt 71.5 $160.08Jayme Moffatt

Spooky Pepto Idazona Performance Horses 71 $50.03Mark Whitcomb

Time To Swing Amber Allen 71 $50.03Amber Allen

Nitas Can Be Jim & Katie Garfinkel 70 $0.00Jim Garfinkel

Cindys Starlight Tracey Teixeira 70 $0.00Tracey Teixeira

Farra Blue Rey Gordon & Geri Gowdy 69 $0.00Geri Gowdy

Dartin Playboy Riley Doing 69 $0.00Verlie Doing

Sweet Lil Nina Gail Costello 68 $0.00Gail Costello

DB Stylish Kitty KT Ranch, LLC 68 $0.00Todd Bro

Slip Down Chickasha Kathleen Burr 68 $0.00Kathleen Burr

Mates Coke Don & Sandi Smyth 68 $0.00Don Smyth

Lil Deuces Wild Geordy Wise 67 $0.00Geordy Wise

Page : 2



Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

A Little Diamond Janis & Patrick Pearson 67 $0.00Janis Pearson

Call Me Miracle Babe Mark & Rebecca Pine 67 $0.00Jennifer Pine

Suddenly A Smart Chic Christine Lytle 67 $0.00Christine Lytle

Heavens Smoakerina Katie Baber 65 $0.00Katie Baber

Hesa Stylish Dancer Debra  Long 63 $0.00Debra Long

Catlight Annette May 63 $0.00Annette May

Traval Play Gerald Dorros 60 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Smokin Zone Parri & Jerry Longworth 60 $0.00Jerry Longworth

QB Cats Jewel Cindy Stefka 60 $0.00Cindy Stefka

Hare E Lil Spyder Tim Kaehr 60 $0.00Tim Kaehr

Truckin A Lil Doobie Ed & Shelly  Wold 60 $0.00Ed Wold

EastersLittleDually Robert Breeze 60 $0.00Robert Breeze

Class Total $2001.01Total Class Entries

$10,000 Novice Horse
Smart Stingrey Tom Lyons 76 $895.20Mike Wood

CD Royal Highness Lloyd  Godlis 74 $746.00Russ Westfall

Smart Lookin Cat Mark & Rebecca Pine 73.5 $596.80Jason Haefner

Reys Hot Wheels Tim & Diane Smith 73 $447.60Rock Hedlund

Smart Freckled Cat Margot Hazell 72.5 $298.40Josh Dozier

Real Peppy Jewel Branco/bishop 72 $0.00John Bishop

A Little Reycy Diamond J Ranch 72 $0.00Tom Long

Tiny Lil Tim Jack & Rhonda Ferris 71 $0.00Rock Hedlund

Petite Alena Rocking J Ranch Inc 70 $0.00Roy Rich

Lenas Busy Ms Royal Dale  Myler 70 $0.00Ron Myler

Marilyn Monrey Ron & Vickie Mullins 69 $0.00Ed Robertson

Dynamite High Brow J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt LLC 69 $0.00Constance Jaeggi

Rey Ja Vu Kate Banuelos 65 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Jewels Jazzy Cat Doreen Dalbey 0 $0.00Eric Wisehart

Smart Little Wood C H Dehaan 0 $0.00Al Dunning

Peptos Chic Olena Lauren McIntire 0 $0.00Ben Neasham

Downtown B Brown Michael & Kimberly Bernhagen 0 $0.00Casey Crouch

Foxies Travalin Lite Marshall Anderson 0 $0.00Casey Crouch

Class Total $2984.00Total Class Entries

$3,000 Novice Horse
Smart Stingrey Tom Lyons 74 $853.80Mike Wood

Woodys Little Nita Debbie & T J Day 73 $711.50Tom Long

Reys Dual Victory Mark & Rebecca Pine 72 $569.20Jason Haefner

Peppys Smart Kate Kathleen Breckenridge 71.5 $426.90Rock Hedlund

WRS Lil Darlin Ron & Vickie Mullins 71 $284.60Ed Robertson

CR Olena Jim Toomey 70 $0.00Corey Cushing

Cayenne Kitty Peggy Biller 69 $0.00John Ward

Dualin Cats Merada Gordon & Geri Gowdy 68 $0.00Al Dunning

Pepto Salsa Phillip & Nita Johnson 68 $0.00Ryan Else

Hectare Jack & Sherry Cowan 67 $0.00Ryan Else

Hip Hip Roo Rey Melissa Weis 66 $0.00Scott Weis

Little Dual Oak Marjie Massaglia 65 $0.00Ruben Mageno

Smooth O Toole Michelle Musante-bishop 63 $0.00John Bishop

Aristos Cool Kitty Tracey Rolofson 60 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Chitas Cats Merada Larry White Jr 60 $0.00Josh Dozier

BoonBright Gary & Michelle Reichart 0 $0.00Casey Crouch

Win A Kitty Harry Perrin 0 $0.00Zachary Combs

Class Total $2846.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
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Cat N Charm David Booth 73 $883.60David Booth

Rascal Cats Tracey Teixeira 72.5 $620.40Tracey Teixeira

Lorettas Lynn Jill Dombroske 72 $376.00Jill Dombroske

Taz Marie Tony & Susan Piattelli 71 $0.00Tony Piattelli

Nurse Connie Carol Anderson Ward 70 $0.00Carol Ward

Young Lust Marjie Massaglia 69 $0.00Marjorie Massaglia

Stellas Lil Scoot Sherry  Graham 60 $0.00Sherry Graham

Rey Ja Vu Kate Banuelos 0 $0.00Kate Banuelos

Hesa Stylish Dancer Debra  Long 0 $0.00Debra Long

Smart Bobby Rey Bonnie Harmon 0 $0.00Bonnie Harmon

Class Total $1880.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Shotgun Sean Vick Etheridge 75 $331.20Laura Jenkins

Lizzys Lil Player Gordon & Geri Gowdy 74 $276.00Cara Glaze

Mr Willy Dual Jack & Sherry Cowan 73 $220.80John Cowan

This Whisps A Cat Maddie Zambrano 72 $138.00Maddie Zambrano

Choice Merada Kate Banuelos 72 $138.00Anita Van Blaricum

Chiquita Boon Michael & Kimberly Bernhagen 71 $0.00Cooper Vandiver

Mickey Mouth Allan Montgomery 70 $0.00Allan Montgomery

Colored Child David House 70 $0.00Sarah Kinney

Schatz My Way Kristie Jorris 69 $0.00Kristie Jorris

BBR Miller Time John Kratzer 69 $0.00Brittney Cunningham

Catallacs Dancer Quinten Pickett 67 $0.00Roy Rich

Tachitas Brigalena Gerald Dorros 66 $0.00Gerald Dorros

Foxs Leana Brown Gina Seau 66 $0.00Ali Elston

Bettin With Chex Kate Banuelos 64 $0.00Neal Carlson

A Little Diamond Janis & Patrick Pearson 63 $0.00Janis Pearson

Ms Indian Pep Julie Whipple 60 $0.00K Darin Baber

Class Total $1104.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Cat Cooper Dawn Chapman 75 $972.80Dawn Chapman

Big Bow Pepto Ricky Brown 74 $729.60Ricky Brown

Lil Luigi Long Legs Sherry  Graham 73.5 $486.40Sherry Graham

Cyndi Cat Theresa Gillock 73 $121.60Gerald Gillock

They Call Me Fred Eddie Patterson 73 $121.60Eddie Patterson

DB Stylish Kitty KT Ranch, LLC 72.5 $0.00Kathy Bro

Smart Freckled Cat Margot Hazell 72 $0.00Margot Hazell

Reys Hot Wheels Tim & Diane Smith 72 $0.00Diane Smith

Smart Little Wood C H Dehaan 72 $0.00C H Dehaan

Smokin Cat Feathers Melvin Reynolds 71 $0.00Melvin Reynolds

Reys Dual Victory Mark & Rebecca Pine 69 $0.00Rebecca Pine

Smart Bobby Rey Bonnie Harmon 68 $0.00Bonnie Harmon

Flos Little Cat Ron & Vickie Mullins 68 $0.00Vickie Mullins

Billies Kit Carol Anderson Ward 66 $0.00Carol Ward

Class Total $2432.00Total Class Entries

$1,500 Novice Horse
Stars N Colors Debi Fesler 74 $282.00Todd Adolf

Quejanaisadandy Jim & Laura Jorde 73 $198.00Ryan Else

TR Cool Rey Ryan & Stormy Else 72 $120.00Ryan Else

Pendleton Straight Mark & Cynthia Ebbert 71 $0.00Steve Kovacs

Pinochle Rey Jeff Lockwood 60 $0.00Scott Weis

Script Image Debra Cecil 60 $0.00Steve Kovacs

Little Red Coupe Brent Steward 60 $0.00Terrill Heaton
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SH Ill Be Golden Jayme Moffatt 60 $0.00Ben Neasham

Class Total $600.00Total Class Entries

Sr Youth
This Whisps A Cat Maddie Zambrano 75 $86.48Maddie Zambrano

Real Peppy Jewel Branco/bishop 74 $60.72Riley Bishop

Sly Cruisin Cat Chaser Crouch 72 $36.80Jessy McLauchlin

Mr Willy Dual Jack & Sherry Cowan 71 $0.00John Cowan

Justaswingin Chamica Riley Doing 70 $0.00Verlie Doing

Foxs Leana Brown Gina Seau 66 $0.00Ali Elston

Quejanaisadandy Jim & Laura Jorde 65 $0.00Allie Jorde

Instant Jazzy Dual J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt LLC 0 $0.00Elora Bige

Class Total $184.00Total Class Entries

Jr Youth
Justa Rummy Justin Richardson 68 $69.00Emmy Dronet

This Cats Happy Bryan Jaeger 67 $0.00Jason Andersen

Chiquita Boon Michael & Kimberly Bernhagen 65 $0.00Chaser Crouch

Class Total $69.00Total Class Entries

Derby Open
Cats Gotta Guarantee Flying Diamond Cutting Horses 74 $1064.04Tom Long

Hectare Jack & Sherry Cowan 72 $886.70Ryan Else

Hallowed Be Melissa Weis 71.5 $709.36Scott Weis

A Southern Dual Kate Banuelos 71 $532.02Cookie Banuelos

Skylights Ruth Jackson 70 $177.34Ed Robertson

Hy Lights Paul & Dot Brinkman 70 $177.34Ben Neasham

Bobs Smart Belle Robert Lawson 69 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Ripped It Again Michelle LeMaster 69 $0.00Mike Wood

Pinched By A Cat Dan & Janice Eaton 69 $0.00Mike Wood

Twice The Ride Carol Anderson Ward 60 $0.00Jason Taylor

Smart N Dainty Kathleen Breckenridge 60 $0.00Rock Hedlund

Sodas Last Rey Sterling Lilly 60 $0.00Clint Lilly

Shesacatcommander Mark & Rebecca Pine 0 $0.00Jason Haefner

TF The Cats Meow Travellers Farms 0 $0.00Eric Wisehart

Torpedo Rey Kristen Finch 0 $0.00Scott Weis

Show Biz Sugar Gary & Michelle Reichart 0 $0.00Casey Crouch

Class Total $3546.80Total Class Entries

Derby Non-Pro
A Southern Dual Kate Banuelos 74 $631.20Kate Banuelos

Twice The Ride Carol Anderson Ward 73 $420.80Carol Ward

Ripped It Again Michelle LeMaster 72 $0.00Michelle LeMaster

Fletch The Rum Alan Oglesby 69 $0.00Alan Oglesby

Class Total $1052.00Total Class Entries

Classic Open
Fortune Bend Theresa Gillock 74 $1208.96Cookie Banuelos

This Cats Phat Brian & Linda Butlin 73.5 $906.72Mike Wood

Hot Shots Kim Adolf 73 $604.48Todd Adolf

ARC One Catty Pepto Lorne Oswald 72.5 $302.24Al Dunning

Cats Merada Pepto Mamas  Ranch 72 $0.00Clint Lilly

Diamonds and Harleys Phyllis Sorbet 72 $0.00Tom Long

Duals For Amanda KT Ranch, LLC 71.5 $0.00Al Dunning

Shes A Peptolena Ron & Vickie Mullins 71 $0.00Ed Robertson

Justa Little Jimmy Brian & Linda Butlin 70 $0.00Mike Wood

Supercalafrajalistic Kate Banuelos 60 $0.00Cookie Banuelos
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Little CatNip Theresa Gillock 60 $0.00Cookie Banuelos

Nitas Can Be Jim & Katie Garfinkel 60 $0.00Ben Neasham

Billies Kit Carol Anderson Ward 0 $0.00Jason Taylor

Class Total $3022.40Total Class Entries

Classic Non-Pro
Fortune Bend Theresa Gillock 74 $883.60Theresa Gillock

Sly Lil Cat Sherry  Graham 73 $620.40Sherry Graham

Exclusive Thyme Cindy & Duane Watkins 72 $376.00Cindy Watkins

Cyndi Cat Theresa Gillock 71 $0.00Gerald Gillock

Diamonds and Harleys Phyllis Sorbet 70 $0.00Phyllis Sorbet

Lorettas Lynn Jill Dombroske 68 $0.00Jill Dombroske

This Cats Phat Brian & Linda Butlin 60 $0.00Linda Butlin

Wild WIld Westly G Rose Johnson 60 $0.00G Rose Johnson

Justa Little Jimmy Brian & Linda Butlin 0 $0.00Brian Butlin

Little CatNip Theresa Gillock 0 $0.00Theresa Gillock

Class Total $1880.00Total Class Entries
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